
FP10 Lafayette II
Features:
• Non-Catalytic  •   Moulded Refractory Bricks
• EPA 2020 Approved
• 2.5 cu ft Firebox

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
FP10R Lafayette Wood Fireplace with Blower  $3,999.00

USES 6” VENTING - SEE DURAVENT PAGE 407

Must Order a Door Overlay, Faceplate and Faceplate Louver to Complete 
Installation.

Overlay-Required
VA10RE07 Black Door Overlay  $150.00 

VA10RE40 ❖ Nickel Door Overlay  $350.00 

Faceplate - Required
VA10FA07 Black Arched Faceplate  $500.00 

Faceplate Louver - Required
VA10L06 Classic Style Faceplate Louver  $250.00 

VA10L07 ❖ Arabesque Style Faceplate Louver $250.00

VA10L08 ❖ Urban Style Faceplate Louver  $250.00 

VA10L09 Mission Style Faceplate Louver  $400.00 

VA10L10 Crown Style Faceplate Louver  $450.00 

Optional Accessories
AC01347 4" Fresh Air Intake Register with Airtight Damper  $255.00 

AC01374 Forced Air Kit  $960.00 

AC01359 4" x 25' Insulated Flex Pipe for Fresh Air $200.00

AC02091 4" x 10' Insulated Flex Pipe for Fresh Air Intake Kit $75.00

AC01239 ❖ 4" x 5' Fresh Air Intake Kit $125.00

AC01350 ❖ 6" x 25' Insulated Flex Pipe for Fresh Air Intake Kit $200.00

AC01375 ❖ Traditional Gravity Kit $400.00

FP10R

Fireplace Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)

 Height  Width Depth
 41 5/8" 37 3/4" 24 7/8"
 * Total Height 80"

Wood EPA Fireplaces

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.

             ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com   2 7 5

SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.



FP10RS Lafayette IIS
Features:
• Non-Catalytic 
• EPA 2020 Approved
• 2.5 cu ft Firebox

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
FP10RS Lafayette IIS Wood Fireplace with Blower $3,999.00

USES 6" VENTING- SEE DURAVENT PAGE 407

Must Order a Faceplace, Faceplate Louver and Overlay to Complete 
Installation.

Faceplate - Required
VA10FS07 Black Square Faceplate $500.00

Faceplate Louver - Required
VA10LS06 Classic Style Faceplate Louver $250.00

VA10LS07 ❖ Arabesque Style Faceplate Louver $250.00

VA10LS08 ❖ Urban Style Faceplate Louver $250.00

VA10LS09 Mission Style Faceplate Louver $400.00

VA10LS10 Crown Style Faceplate Louver $450.00

Overlay - Required
VA10RES07 Black Door Overlay $150.00

VA10RES40 ❖ Brushed Nickel Door Overlay $350.00

Optional Accessories
AC01275 Firescreen Door  $300.00 

AC01347 4" Fresh Air Intake Register with Airtight Damper  $255.00 

AC01374 Forced Air Kit  $960.00 

AC01359 4" x 25' Insulated Flex Pipe for Fresh Air $200.00

AC02091 4" x 10' Insulated Flex Pipe for Fresh Air Intake Kit $75.00

AC01239 ❖ 4" x 5' Fresh Air Intake Kit $125.00

AC01350 ❖ 6" x 25' Insulated Flex Pipe for Fresh Air Intake Kit $200.00

AC01375 ❖ Traditional Gravity Kit $400.00

FP10RS

Fireplace Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)

 Height  Width Depth
 40 5/8" 37 3/4" 24 7/8"
 * Total Height 80"

Wood EPA Fireplaces

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.

2 7 6            RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS

SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.



FP15A Waterloo Arched
Features:
• Non-Catalytic
• EPA 2020 Approved
• 4.28 cu ft Firebox

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
FP15A Waterloo Arched Wood Burning Fireplace with Blower  $5,099.00 

USES 8" VENTING - SEE DURAVENT PAGE 407

Must Order Faceplate, Brick Panel and Faceplate Louver to Complete 
Installation.

Faceplate - Required
VA15FA07 Black Arched Faceplate  $650.00 

Brick Panels - Required
AC02360 Classic Moulded Refractory Brick Panels  $650.00 

Faceplate Louvers - Required
VA15L06 Classic Style Faceplate Louver  $300.00 

VA15L07 ❖ Arabesque Style Faceplate Louver $400.00

VA15L08 Urban Style Faceplate Louver  $400.00 

VA15L09 Mission Style Faceplate Louver  $400.00 

Optional Accessories
AC01349 5" Fresh Air Intake Register with Airtight Damper  $260.00 

VA4460 Forced Air Kit  $760.00 

AC02772 NightFlame Effect Black Glass $699.00

AC01350 ❖ 6" x 25' Insulated Flex Pipe for Forced Air Kit $200.00

AC01378 ❖ Warm Air Circulation Grille - Modern $350.00

AC02093 ❖ 5" x 10' Insulated Flex Pipe for Forced Air Kit $75.00

AC02094 ❖ 5" x 10' Insulated Flex Pipe $165.00

FP15A

Fireplace Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)

 Height  Width Depth
 43 3/4" 51 3/4" 27 1/2"
 * Total Height 84"

Wood EPA Fireplaces

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.

             ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                   raymurray.com   2 7 7

SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.



FP15 Waterloo
Features:
• Non-Catalytic
• EPA 2020 Approved
• 4.28 cu ft Firebox

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
FP15 Waterloo Wood Burning Fireplace with Blower  $4,999.00 

USES 8” VENTING - SEE DURAVENT PAGE 407

Must Order Faceplate and Brick Panels to Complete Installation.
Faceplate - Required
VA15FL07 Black “Crown” Style Faceplate  $850.00 

Brick Panel - Required
AC02360 Classic Moulded Refractory Brick Panels  $650.00 

Optional Accessories
AC01349 5" Fresh Air Intake Register with Airtight Damper  $250.00 

VA4460 Forced Air Kit  $760.00 

AC02771 NightFlame Effect Glass $699.00

AC01350 ❖ 6" x 25' Insulated Flex Pipe for Forced Air Kit $200.00

AC01378 ❖ Warm Air Circulation Grille - Modern $350.00

AC02093 ❖ 5" x 10' Insulated Flex Pipe for Forced Air Kit $75.00

AC02094 ❖ 5" x 10' Insulated Flex Pipe $165.00

Fireplace Framing Dimensions
(see manual before framing)

 Height*  Width Depth
 43 3/8" 51 3/4" 27 1/2"
     * Total Height 84"

FP15

Wood EPA Fireplaces

Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.

2 7 8            RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044                  raymurray.com                    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS

SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.




